
Id
en

ti
ty

 a
nd

D
et

ai
le

d
 

O
ri

gi
na

l
U

np
ai

d
 

ad
dr

es
s 

of
 

de
sc

ri
pt

io
n

am
ou

nt
 o

f
ba

la
nc

e 
at

ob
lig

or
of

 lo
an

lo
an

P
ri

nc
ip

al
In

te
re

st
en

d 
of

 y
ea

r
P

ri
nc

ip
al

In
te

re
st

(a
)

(b
)

(c
)

(d
) 

(e
)

(f
)

(g
)

(h
)

(i
)

L
eh

m
an

 B
ro

th
er

s
T

er
m

s:
 0

.0
0%

; 0
9/

26
/2

01
4

5,
84

0,
00

0
$ 

   
   

  
90

,9
14

$ 
   

   
   

   
   

   
 

-
$ 

   
   

   
   

  
3,

11
5,

62
3

$ 
   

   
   

3,
11

5,
62

3
$ 

   
   

  
-

$ 
   

   
   

   
   

74
5 

7t
h 

A
ve

.
T

he
 C

om
pa

ny
 f

ile
d 

C
ha

pt
er

 1
1 

ba
nk

ru
pt

cy
 in

 S
ep

te
m

be
r 

20
08

.
N

ew
 Y

or
k,

 N
Y

 1
00

19
T

hi
s 

se
cu

ri
ty

 h
as

 b
ee

n 
m

ar
ke

d 
cl

os
e 

to
 z

er
o 

pe
nd

in
g 

an
y 

fu
tu

re
re

so
lu

tio
n 

an
d 

po
ss

ib
le

 r
ec

ov
er

y 
fr

om
 th

e 
ba

nk
ru

pt
cy

 c
ou

rt
.

L
eh

m
an

 B
ro

th
er

s
T

er
m

s:
 0

.0
0%

; 0
5/

17
/2

01
3

3,
95

5,
00

0
   

   
   

  
60

,9
56

   
   

   
   

   
   

   
 

-
   

   
   

   
   

  
2,

12
8,

37
2

   
   

   
   

2,
12

8,
37

2
   

   
   

  
-

   
   

   
   

   
   

74
5 

7t
h 

A
ve

.
T

he
 C

om
pa

ny
 f

ile
d 

C
ha

pt
er

 1
1 

ba
nk

ru
pt

cy
 in

 S
ep

te
m

be
r 

20
08

.
N

ew
 Y

or
k,

 N
Y

 1
00

19
T

hi
s 

se
cu

ri
ty

 h
as

 b
ee

n 
m

ar
ke

d 
cl

os
e 

to
 z

er
o 

pe
nd

in
g 

an
y 

fu
tu

re
re

so
lu

tio
n 

an
d 

po
ss

ib
le

 r
ec

ov
er

y 
fr

om
 th

e 
ba

nk
ru

pt
cy

 c
ou

rt
.

L
eh

m
an

 B
ro

th
er

s
T

er
m

s:
 0

.0
0%

; 1
1/

10
/2

04
9

1,
89

0,
00

0
   

   
   

  
28

,9
82

   
   

   
   

   
   

   
 

-
   

   
   

   
   

  
1,

02
1,

49
5

   
   

   
   

1,
02

1,
49

5
   

   
   

  
-

   
   

   
   

   
   

74
5 

7t
h 

A
ve

.
T

he
 C

om
pa

ny
 f

ile
d 

C
ha

pt
er

 1
1 

ba
nk

ru
pt

cy
 in

 S
ep

te
m

be
r 

20
08

.
N

ew
 Y

or
k,

 N
Y

 1
00

19
T

hi
s 

se
cu

ri
ty

 h
as

 b
ee

n 
m

ar
ke

d 
cl

os
e 

to
 z

er
o 

pe
nd

in
g 

an
y 

fu
tu

re
re

so
lu

tio
n 

an
d 

po
ss

ib
le

 r
ec

ov
er

y 
fr

om
 th

e 
ba

nk
ru

pt
cy

 c
ou

rt
.

L
eh

m
an

 B
ro

th
er

s
T

er
m

s:
 0

.0
0%

; 0
9/

26
/2

01
4

1,
15

5,
00

0
   

   
   

  
17

,9
80

   
   

   
   

   
   

   
 

-
   

   
   

   
   

  
64

4,
47

9
   

   
   

   
   

64
4,

47
9

   
   

   
   

  
-

   
   

   
   

   
   

74
5 

7t
h 

A
ve

.
T

he
 C

om
pa

ny
 f

ile
d 

C
ha

pt
er

 1
1 

ba
nk

ru
pt

cy
 in

 S
ep

te
m

be
r 

20
08

.
N

ew
 Y

or
k,

 N
Y

 1
00

19
T

hi
s 

se
cu

ri
ty

 h
as

 b
ee

n 
m

ar
ke

d 
cl

os
e 

to
 z

er
o 

pe
nd

in
g 

an
y 

fu
tu

re
re

so
lu

tio
n 

an
d 

po
ss

ib
le

 r
ec

ov
er

y 
fr

om
 th

e 
ba

nk
ru

pt
cy

 c
ou

rt
.

L
eh

m
an

 B
ro

th
er

s
T

er
m

s:
 0

.0
0%

; 0
9/

27
/2

02
7

1,
46

5,
00

0
   

   
   

  
22

,8
85

   
   

   
   

   
   

   
 

-
   

   
   

   
   

  
82

7,
35

7
   

   
   

   
   

82
7,

35
7

   
   

   
   

  
-

   
   

   
   

   
   

74
5 

7t
h 

A
ve

.
T

he
 C

om
pa

ny
 f

ile
d 

C
ha

pt
er

 1
1 

ba
nk

ru
pt

cy
 in

 S
ep

te
m

be
r 

20
08

.
N

ew
 Y

or
k,

 N
Y

 1
00

19
T

hi
s 

se
cu

ri
ty

 h
as

 b
ee

n 
m

ar
ke

d 
cl

os
e 

to
 z

er
o 

pe
nd

in
g 

an
y 

fu
tu

re
re

so
lu

tio
n 

an
d 

po
ss

ib
le

 r
ec

ov
er

y 
fr

om
 th

e 
ba

nk
ru

pt
cy

 c
ou

rt
.

L
eh

m
an

 B
ro

th
er

s
T

er
m

s:
 0

.0
0%

; 0
9/

26
/2

01
4

37
0,

00
0

   
   

   
   

  
5,

76
0

   
   

   
   

   
   

   
   

-
   

   
   

   
   

  
20

6,
45

8
   

   
   

   
   

20
6,

45
8

   
   

   
   

  
-

   
   

   
   

   
   

74
5 

7t
h 

A
ve

.
T

he
 C

om
pa

ny
 f

ile
d 

C
ha

pt
er

 1
1 

ba
nk

ru
pt

cy
 in

 S
ep

te
m

be
r 

20
08

.
N

ew
 Y

or
k,

 N
Y

 1
00

19
T

hi
s 

se
cu

ri
ty

 h
as

 b
ee

n 
m

ar
ke

d 
cl

os
e 

to
 z

er
o 

pe
nd

in
g 

an
y 

fu
tu

re
re

so
lu

tio
n 

an
d 

po
ss

ib
le

 r
ec

ov
er

y 
fr

om
 th

e 
ba

nk
ru

pt
cy

 c
ou

rt
.

A
m

ou
nt

 r
ec

ei
ve

d 
du

ri
ng

re
po

rt
in

g 
ye

ar
A

m
ou

nt
 o

ve
rd

ue

D
ec

em
b

er
 3

1,
 2

01
8

P
la

n
 N

u
m

b
er

: 
 0

01

W
es

te
rn

 C
on

fe
re

n
ce

 o
f 

T
ea

m
st

er
s 

P
en

si
on

 P
la

n
F

in
an

ci
al

 T
ra

n
sa

ct
io

n
 S

ch
ed

u
le

F
or

m
 5

50
0 

- 
S

ch
ed

u
le

 G
 -

 P
ar

t 
I 

- 
O

ve
rd

u
e 

L
oa

n
 E

xp
la

n
at

io
n

S
ch

ed
u

le
 o

f 
L

oa
n

s 
or

 F
ix

ed
 I

n
co

m
e 

O
b

lig
at

io
n

s 
in

 D
ef

au
lt

 o
r 

C
la

ss
if

ie
d

 a
s 

U
n

co
lle

ct
ib

le

E
IN

: 
91

-6
14

50
47



Id
en

ti
ty

 a
nd

D
et

ai
le

d
 

O
ri

gi
na

l
U

np
ai

d
 

ad
dr

es
s 

of
 

de
sc

ri
pt

io
n

am
ou

nt
 o

f
ba

la
nc

e 
at

ob
lig

or
of

 lo
an

lo
an

P
ri

nc
ip

al
In

te
re

st
en

d 
of

 y
ea

r
P

ri
nc

ip
al

In
te

re
st

(a
)

(b
)

(c
)

(d
) 

(e
)

(f
)

(g
)

(h
)

(i
)

A
m

ou
nt

 r
ec

ei
ve

d 
du

ri
ng

re
po

rt
in

g 
ye

ar
A

m
ou

nt
 o

ve
rd

ue

D
ec

em
b

er
 3

1,
 2

01
8

P
la

n
 N

u
m

b
er

: 
 0

01

W
es

te
rn

 C
on

fe
re

n
ce

 o
f 

T
ea

m
st

er
s 

P
en

si
on

 P
la

n
F

in
an

ci
al

 T
ra

n
sa

ct
io

n
 S

ch
ed

u
le

F
or

m
 5

50
0 

- 
S

ch
ed

u
le

 G
 -

 P
ar

t 
I 

- 
O

ve
rd

u
e 

L
oa

n
 E

xp
la

n
at

io
n

S
ch

ed
u

le
 o

f 
L

oa
n

s 
or

 F
ix

ed
 I

n
co

m
e 

O
b

lig
at

io
n

s 
in

 D
ef

au
lt

 o
r 

C
la

ss
if

ie
d

 a
s 

U
n

co
lle

ct
ib

le

E
IN

: 
91

-6
14

50
47

L
eh

m
an

 B
ro

th
er

s
T

er
m

s:
 0

.0
0%

; 0
5/

17
/2

01
3

24
5,

00
0

   
   

   
   

  
3,

77
6

   
   

   
   

   
   

   
   

-
   

   
   

   
   

  
13

1,
84

6
   

   
   

   
   

13
1,

84
6

   
   

   
   

  
-

   
   

   
   

   
   

74
5 

7t
h 

A
ve

.
T

he
 C

om
pa

ny
 f

ile
d 

C
ha

pt
er

 1
1 

ba
nk

ru
pt

cy
 in

 S
ep

te
m

be
r 

20
08

.
N

ew
 Y

or
k,

 N
Y

 1
00

19
T

hi
s 

se
cu

ri
ty

 h
as

 b
ee

n 
m

ar
ke

d 
cl

os
e 

to
 z

er
o 

pe
nd

in
g 

an
y 

fu
tu

re
re

so
lu

tio
n 

an
d 

po
ss

ib
le

 r
ec

ov
er

y 
fr

om
 th

e 
ba

nk
ru

pt
cy

 c
ou

rt
.

L
eh

m
an

 B
ro

th
er

s
T

er
m

s:
 0

.0
0%

; 1
1/

10
/2

04
9

36
0,

00
0

   
   

   
   

  
5,

52
0

   
   

   
   

   
   

   
   

-
   

   
   

   
   

  
19

4,
57

1
   

   
   

   
   

19
4,

57
1

   
   

   
   

  
-

   
   

   
   

   
   

74
5 

7t
h 

A
ve

.
T

he
 C

om
pa

ny
 f

ile
d 

C
ha

pt
er

 1
1 

ba
nk

ru
pt

cy
 in

 S
ep

te
m

be
r 

20
08

.
N

ew
 Y

or
k,

 N
Y

 1
00

19
T

hi
s 

se
cu

ri
ty

 h
as

 b
ee

n 
m

ar
ke

d 
cl

os
e 

to
 z

er
o 

pe
nd

in
g 

an
y 

fu
tu

re

re
so

lu
tio

n 
an

d 
po

ss
ib

le
 r

ec
ov

er
y 

fr
om

 th
e 

ba
nk

ru
pt

cy
 c

ou
rt

.

L
eh

m
an

 B
ro

th
er

s
T

er
m

s:
 0

.0
0%

; 0
9/

27
/2

02
7

1,
05

0,
00

0
   

   
   

  
16

,4
02

   
   

   
   

   
   

   
 

-
   

   
   

   
   

  
59

2,
98

7
   

   
   

   
   

59
2,

98
7

   
   

   
   

  
-

   
   

   
   

   
   

74
5 

7t
h 

A
ve

.
T

he
 C

om
pa

ny
 f

ile
d 

C
ha

pt
er

 1
1 

ba
nk

ru
pt

cy
 in

 S
ep

te
m

be
r 

20
08

.
N

ew
 Y

or
k,

 N
Y

 1
00

19
T

hi
s 

se
cu

ri
ty

 h
as

 b
ee

n 
m

ar
ke

d 
cl

os
e 

to
 z

er
o 

pe
nd

in
g 

an
y 

fu
tu

re
re

so
lu

tio
n 

an
d 

po
ss

ib
le

 r
ec

ov
er

y 
fr

om
 th

e 
ba

nk
ru

pt
cy

 c
ou

rt
.

L
eh

m
an

 B
ro

th
er

s
T

er
m

s:
 0

.0
0%

; 0
4/

04
/2

01
6

3,
16

5,
00

0
$ 

   
   

  
49

,0
55

$ 
   

   
   

   
   

   
 

-
$ 

   
   

   
   

  
1,

69
4,

98
6

$ 
   

   
   

1,
69

4,
98

6
$ 

   
   

  
-

$ 
   

   
   

   
   

74
5 

7t
h 

A
ve

.
T

he
 C

om
pa

ny
 f

ile
d 

C
ha

pt
er

 1
1 

ba
nk

ru
pt

cy
 in

 S
ep

te
m

be
r 

20
08

.
N

ew
 Y

or
k,

 N
Y

 1
00

19
T

hi
s 

se
cu

ri
ty

 h
as

 b
ee

n 
m

ar
ke

d 
cl

os
e 

to
 z

er
o 

pe
nd

in
g 

an
y 

fu
tu

re
re

so
lu

tio
n 

an
d 

po
ss

ib
le

 r
ec

ov
er

y 
fr

om
 th

e 
ba

nk
ru

pt
cy

 c
ou

rt
.

L
eh

m
an

 B
ro

th
er

s
T

er
m

s:
 0

.0
0%

; 0
5/

17
/2

01
3

3,
47

0,
00

0
   

   
   

  
52

,7
90

   
   

   
   

   
   

   
 

-
   

   
   

   
   

  
1,

88
8,

07
2

   
   

   
   

1,
88

8,
07

2
   

   
   

  
-

   
   

   
   

   
   

74
5 

7t
h 

A
ve

.
T

he
 C

om
pa

ny
 f

ile
d 

C
ha

pt
er

 1
1 

ba
nk

ru
pt

cy
 in

 S
ep

te
m

be
r 

20
08

.
N

ew
 Y

or
k,

 N
Y

 1
00

19
T

hi
s 

se
cu

ri
ty

 h
as

 b
ee

n 
m

ar
ke

d 
cl

os
e 

to
 z

er
o 

pe
nd

in
g 

an
y 

fu
tu

re
re

so
lu

tio
n 

an
d 

po
ss

ib
le

 r
ec

ov
er

y 
fr

om
 th

e 
ba

nk
ru

pt
cy

 c
ou

rt
.

L
eh

m
an

 B
ro

th
er

s
T

er
m

s:
 7

.2
5%

 C
V

 P
FD

 P
9,

11
7,

87
9

   
   

   
  

17
8,

71
3

   
   

   
   

   
   

  
-

   
   

   
   

   
  

8,
88

3,
76

1
   

   
   

   
8,

88
3,

76
1

   
   

   
  

-
   

   
   

   
   

   
74

5 
7t

h 
A

ve
.

T
he

 C
om

pa
ny

 f
ile

d 
C

ha
pt

er
 1

1 
ba

nk
ru

pt
cy

 in
 S

ep
te

m
be

r 
20

08
.

N
ew

 Y
or

k,
 N

Y
 1

00
19

T
hi

s 
se

cu
ri

ty
 h

as
 b

ee
n 

m
ar

ke
d 

cl
os

e 
to

 z
er

o 
pe

nd
in

g 
an

y 
fu

tu
re

re
so

lu
tio

n 
an

d 
po

ss
ib

le
 r

ec
ov

er
y 

fr
om

 th
e 

ba
nk

ru
pt

cy
 c

ou
rt

.



Id
en

ti
ty

 a
nd

D
et

ai
le

d
 

O
ri

gi
na

l
U

np
ai

d
 

ad
dr

es
s 

of
 

de
sc

ri
pt

io
n

am
ou

nt
 o

f
ba

la
nc

e 
at

ob
lig

or
of

 lo
an

lo
an

P
ri

nc
ip

al
In

te
re

st
en

d 
of

 y
ea

r
P

ri
nc

ip
al

In
te

re
st

(a
)

(b
)

(c
)

(d
) 

(e
)

(f
)

(g
)

(h
)

(i
)

A
m

ou
nt

 r
ec

ei
ve

d 
du

ri
ng

re
po

rt
in

g 
ye

ar
A

m
ou

nt
 o

ve
rd

ue

D
ec

em
b

er
 3

1,
 2

01
8

P
la

n
 N

u
m

b
er

: 
 0

01

W
es

te
rn

 C
on

fe
re

n
ce

 o
f 

T
ea

m
st

er
s 

P
en

si
on

 P
la

n
F

in
an

ci
al

 T
ra

n
sa

ct
io

n
 S

ch
ed

u
le

F
or

m
 5

50
0 

- 
S

ch
ed

u
le

 G
 -

 P
ar

t 
I 

- 
O

ve
rd

u
e 

L
oa

n
 E

xp
la

n
at

io
n

S
ch

ed
u

le
 o

f 
L

oa
n

s 
or

 F
ix

ed
 I

n
co

m
e 

O
b

lig
at

io
n

s 
in

 D
ef

au
lt

 o
r 

C
la

ss
if

ie
d

 a
s 

U
n

co
lle

ct
ib

le

E
IN

: 
91

-6
14

50
47

`
L

eh
m

an
 B

ro
th

er
s

T
er

m
s:

 8
.7

5%
 C

V
 P

FD
 Q

10
,0

74
,9

00
   

   
   

22
8,

51
9

   
   

   
   

   
   

  
-

   
   

   
   

   
  

9,
78

4,
23

1
   

   
   

   
9,

78
4,

23
1

   
   

   
  

-
   

   
   

   
   

   
74

5 
7t

h 
A

ve
.

T
he

 C
om

pa
ny

 f
ile

d 
C

ha
pt

er
 1

1 
ba

nk
ru

pt
cy

 in
 S

ep
te

m
be

r 
20

08
.

N
ew

 Y
or

k,
 N

Y
 1

00
19

T
hi

s 
se

cu
ri

ty
 h

as
 b

ee
n 

m
ar

ke
d 

cl
os

e 
to

 z
er

o 
pe

nd
in

g 
an

y 
fu

tu
re

re
so

lu
tio

n 
an

d 
po

ss
ib

le
 r

ec
ov

er
y 

fr
om

 th
e 

ba
nk

ru
pt

cy
 c

ou
rt

.

L
eh

m
an

 B
ro

th
er

s
T

er
m

s 
0.

00
0%

; 1
2/

28
/2

01
7

2,
47

5,
00

0
   

   
   

  
-

   
   

   
   

   
   

   
   

   
-

   
   

   
   

   
  

2,
46

1,
15

1
   

   
   

   
2,

46
1,

15
1

   
   

   
  

-
   

   
   

   
   

   
74

5 
7t

h 
A

ve
.

T
he

 C
om

pa
ny

 f
ile

d 
C

ha
pt

er
 1

1 
ba

nk
ru

pt
cy

 in
 S

ep
te

m
be

r 
20

08
.

N
ew

 Y
or

k,
 N

Y
 1

00
19

T
hi

s 
se

cu
ri

ty
 h

as
 b

ee
n 

m
ar

ke
d 

cl
os

e 
to

 z
er

o 
pe

nd
in

g 
an

y 
fu

tu
re

re
so

lu
tio

n 
an

d 
po

ss
ib

le
 r

ec
ov

er
y 

fr
om

 th
e 

ba
nk

ru
pt

cy
 c

ou
rt

.

L
eh

m
an

 B
ro

th
er

s
T

er
m

s 
5.

85
7%

; 1
1/

30
/2

05
6

34
0,

00
0

   
   

   
   

  
-

   
   

   
   

   
   

   
   

   
-

   
   

   
   

   
  

34
0,

00
0

   
   

   
   

   
34

0,
00

0
   

   
   

   
  

-
   

   
   

   
   

   
74

5 
7t

h 
A

ve
.

T
he

 C
om

pa
ny

 f
ile

d 
C

ha
pt

er
 1

1 
ba

nk
ru

pt
cy

 in
 S

ep
te

m
be

r 
20

08
.

N
ew

 Y
or

k,
 N

Y
 1

00
19

T
hi

s 
se

cu
ri

ty
 h

as
 b

ee
n 

m
ar

ke
d 

cl
os

e 
to

 z
er

o 
pe

nd
in

g 
an

y 
fu

tu
re

re
so

lu
tio

n 
an

d 
po

ss
ib

le
 r

ec
ov

er
y 

fr
om

 th
e 

ba
nk

ru
pt

cy
 c

ou
rt

.

T
ri

bu
ne

 C
om

pa
ny

T
er

m
s:

 C
V

 U
ni

ts
 2

.0
0%

; 0
5/

15
/2

02
9

20
,7

89
,2

64
   

   
   

-
   

   
   

   
   

   
   

   
   

-
   

   
   

   
   

  
20

,7
89

,2
64

   
   

   
 

20
,7

89
,2

64
   

   
   

-
   

   
   

   
   

   
43

5 
N

or
th

 M
ic

hi
ga

n 
A

ve
nu

e
T

he
 C

om
pa

ny
 is

 in
 b

an
kr

up
tc

y.
  T

he
 s

ec
ur

ity
 in

 u
nd

er
 li

tig
at

io
n 

an
d

C
hi

ca
go

, I
L

  6
06

11
is

 b
ei

ng
 m

ar
ke

d 
by

 th
e 

br
ok

er
s.

65
,7

62
,0

43
$ 

   
   

76
2,

25
2

$ 
   

   
   

   
   

  
-

$ 
   

   
   

   
  

54
,7

04
,6

53
   

   
   

 
54

,7
04

,6
53

$ 
   

   
-

$ 
   

   
   

   
   


